W,

FEDERNTECHNIK

KNORZER
Gy

CXATUA

HENNLICH

ApTuKyn
94/2/5

Tun NpyXuHbI
Cxatus

1.4310
15.81
18.50
17.41

MaTepuan

R - >xecTkocTb (N/mm)
n - pabo4mx BUTKOB

m - LWar

M - Macca (g)

1285.93

LLnncpoBaHHbIE TOpLbI

[a

YcTon4ynBocTb

Het

[MokpbITHE

a - 3a30p Mexay BUTKamm

9.41

De=58.00

Y

Di=42.00

f—
!

el

s

s2

150.46

SN

330.00 +/- 3.82

L1

‘Fn=2378.49 +/\82.85

I
T

f-,
L

L2

A

Lo

Fc, theo

179.54

Lc, theo

Ln

Stiick 1 2 4 7
Nettopreis/Stiick | 39.90 | 29.90

10
18.90

20
16.90

40
15.20

70 100 200 400 1000

OO0 “TeHHnux YkpanHa” ten.: +38 (068) 595-28-08, +38 (0626) 66-59-42 zaichenko@hennlich.ua

22.03.2016 14:29:29 56f156c9d51b8





